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NOTE: 
Custom Colors and Markings Available Upon Request.
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Specifications

Part Number Configurator

Features & Benefits

Applications / Markets

RVW Series Rocker Switch

Specifications subject to change without notice

• Up to 20A, 125VAC 2HP rating
• 37.5mm x 21mm panel cutout
• IP54 rated
• Agency Approvals: cURus
• SP or DP Options
• 2 or 3 position Circuit Functions

Rating: 
Maintained Switches:
       20A 125VAC [cURus UL508]
       15A 277VAC [cURus UL508]
       2HP 110/250VAC [cURus UL508]
Momentary Switches:
       20A 125VAC [cURus UL508]
       15A 277VAC [cURus UL508]
       1.5HP 110/250VAC [cURus UL508]
Operating Temperature: 0°C to 55°C
Electrical Life: 6,000 cycles
Contact Resistance: 50 mΩ Max. 
Insulation Resistance: 800 MΩ Min. at 500VDC
Dielectric Strength: 1,500VAC for 1 minute
Ingress Protection: IP54 Standard

RVW - Matte Finish
RVWG - Glossy Finish

1 - 1 Pole Off-On
2 - 2 Pole Off-On
3 - 1 Pole On-On
4 - 1 Pole Off-(On)
5 - 1 Pole On-Off-On
6 - 2 Pole On-Off-On
A - 1 Pole On-(Off)
B - 1 Pole On-(On)
C - 1 Pole On-Off-(On)
D - 1 Pole (On)- Off- (On)
E - 2 Pole Off-(On)
F - 2 Pole On-(Off)
G - 2 Pole On-On
H - 2 Pole On-(On)
J - 2 Pole On-Off-(On)
K - 2 Pole (On)-Off-(On)

0 - None
1 - Black
2 - White
8 - Red

Series Function

Industrial Controls

1 - Black
2 - White
3 - Almond
4 - Grey
9 - Red

1 - Black
2 - White
3 - Almond
4 - Grey
5 - Orange
7 - Blue
8 - Green
9 - Red

Actuator 
Color

0 - None
1 - I/O Vertical
2 - On-Off-On Vertical
3 - ON-OFF Vertical
4 - On-Off Horizontal
9 - I/O/II Horizontal
R - I/O Horizontal
S - I/O/II Vertical

Body 
Color

Marking 
Color

Specifications subject to change without notice  7.3.2018

Marking 
Type

D - 20A 125VAC

RatingTerminal

1 - 4.8mm Tabs
4 - 6.3mm Tabs
5 - Solder
6 - Screw
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RVW Series Rocker Switch

Switch Functions

SINGLE POLE - SP

DOUBLE POLE - DP

SHEET    OF1 6 RVW-Catalog Drawing 2/8/18

2

1

3

POS. 3POS. 2POS. 1
FUNCTION

SWITCH FUNCTIONS

FUNCTION
POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3

4

5

6

14

2

3

5

6

(  ) DENOTES = MOMENTARY

1 - SPST OFF NONE ON
3 - SPST ON NONE ON
4 - SPST OFF NONE (ON)
5 - SPDT ON OFF ON
A - SPST ON NONE (OFF)
B - SPST ON NONE (ON)
C - SPDT ON OFF (ON)
D - SPDT (ON) OFF (ON)

TERMINAL 
CLOSURE

2-3
[SPDT ONLY] OPEN 2-1

(  ) DENOTES = MOMENTARY

2 - DPST OFF NONE ON
6 - DPDT ON OFF ON
E - DPST OFF NONE (ON)
F - DPST ON NONE (OFF)
G - DPST ON NONE ON
H - DPST ON NONE (ON)
J - DPDT ON OFF (ON)
K - DPST (ON) OFF (ON)

TERMINAL 
CLOSURE

2-3, 5-6 
[DPDT ONLY] OPEN 2-1, 5-4

12.97
[.511 in]

12.97
[.511 in]

SPDT OPTION SHOWN;
THIS TERMINAL IS NOT

ON THE SPST VERSIONS

28.30
[1.114 in]

SEE TERMINAL
OPTIONS

36.70.50
1.445.020 in[ ]

20.60
[.811 in]

43.20
[1.701 in]

24.50
[.965 in]

43.20
[1.701 in]

36.70.50
1.445.020 in[ ]

12.97
[.511 in]

12.97
[.511 in]

1

2

3

24.50
[.965 in]

SEE TERMINAL
OPTIONS

28.30
[1.114 in]

20.60
[.811 in]

DPDT OPTION SHOWN;
THIS TERMINALS ARE NOT
ON THE DPST VERSIONS
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XXX SeriesRVW Series Rocker Switch

SHEET    OF2 6 RVW-Catalog Drawing 2/8/18

1123

456 14

123

123

456

BASIC
4.8 TAB DIMENSIONS Body Dimensions & Panel Cutout

17.00
[.669 in]

36.50.50
1.437.020 in[ ] 19.50

[.768 in]

4.80
[.189 in]

36.50.50
1.437.020 in[ ]

4.80
[.189 in]

10.25
[.404 in]

19.50
[.768 in]

17.00
[.669 in]

9.20
[.362 in]

9.20
[.362 in]

.80
[.031 in]

.80
[.031 in]

Terminal Options

SINGLE POLE SHOWN WITH
4.8MM TABS

DOUBLE POLE SHOWN WITH
4.8MM TABS
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XXX Series RVW Series Rocker Switch

SHEET    OF3 6 RVW-Catalog Drawing 2/8/18

456

1123

14

123

123

456

Body Dimensions & Panel CutoutBASIC DOUBLE POLE
6.3 TAB DIMENSIONS

17.00
[.669 in]

19.50
[.768 in]

9.20
[.362 in]

38.70.50
1.524.020 in[ ]

6.30
[.248 in]

17.00
[.669 in]

9.20
[.362 in]

19.50
[.768 in]

38.70.50
1.524.020 in[ ]

6.30
[.248 in]

10.25
[.404 in]

.80
[.031 in]

.80
[.031 in]

Terminal Options

SINGLE POLE SHOWN WITH
6.3 TAB Tabs

DOUBLE POLE SHOWN WITH
6.3MM TABS
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XXX SeriesRVW Series Rocker Switch

SHEET    OF4 6 RVW-Catalog Drawing 2/8/18

1123

456 14

123

456

3 2 1

BASIC
SOLDER DIMENSIONS Body Dimensions & Panel Cutout

17.00
[.669 in]

19.50
[.768 in]

35.30.50
1.390.020 in[ ]

4.80
[.189 in]

9.20
[.362 in]

4.80
[.189 in]

35.30.50
1.390.020 in[ ]

10.25
[.404 in]

19.50
[.768 in]

17.00
[.669 in]

9.20
[.362 in]

.80
[.031 in]

.80
[.031 in]

Terminal Options

SINGLE POLE SHOWN WITH
Solder TERMINALS

DOUBLE POLE SHOWN WITH
Solder TERMINALS
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XXX Series RVW Series Rocker Switch

SHEET    OF5 6 RVW-Catalog Drawing 2/8/18

123 1

456 14

123

456

3 2 1

BASIC
SCREW DIMENSIONS Body Dimensions & Panel Cutout

17.00
[.669 in]

19.50
[.768 in]

36.00.50
1.417.020 in[ ]

7.10
[.280 in]

9.20
[.362 in]

7.10
[.280 in]

36.00.50
1.417.020 in[ ]

10.25
[.404 in]

19.50
[.768 in]

17.00
[.669 in]

9.20
[.362 in]

Terminal Options

SINGLE POLE SHOWN WITH
Screw TERMINALS

DOUBLE POLE SHOWN WITH
Screw TERMINALS
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XXX SeriesRVW Series Rocker Switch

Marking Options

SHEET    OF6 6 RVW-Catalog Drawing 2/8/18

“0”
NONE

"1”
I/O

Vertical

“2”
On-Off-On

Vertical

“3”
ON-OFF
Vertical

“4”
On-Off

Horizontal

“9”
I/O/II

Horizontal

“R”
I/O

Horizontal

“S”
I/O/II

Vertical

PANEL
THICKNESS "Z"

2.50 - 3.50
[0.98 - 0.138]

3.50 - 4.50
[0.138 - 0.177]

37.50+.10
 -.00

[1.476
+.004
 -.000 in]

37.00
+.10
 -.00

[1.457
+.004
-.000  in]

"X"
DIM

Marking Options

5 4

12

5
6

3
2

4

1

3
2

1

"X"
DIM

21.00 - .00
.10+

.827 - .000
.004+  in[ ]"Z"

DIM

SPST

Schematics

Panel Cutout

SPDT
DPST DPDT



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 E-Switch:   

  RVW44D1100  RVW4GD1100  RVW42D1121  RVW41D1100  RVW43D1100  RVWW066D112S  RVW42D1100 

RVW42D112L  RVWW092D1123  RVWG42D1100  RVW42D1123  RVW46D1100  RVW4DD1100  RVW41D1121 

RVW45D1100  RVW52D1123  RVW5GD1200  RVW6Z02D1200  RVWG41D1100  RVWG42D1200  RVWG4GD1200 

RVWG46D1200  RVWG4GD1100  RVWG46D1100  RVWG41D1200  RVW56D1200  RVW4KD1100 

RVWW06Z02D1100  RVWZ142D1121  RVW4Z07D1100  RVWG4ED1200  RVW4Z07D112S  RVW4ED1100 

RVW42D1100-116

https://www.mouser.com/e-switch
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW44D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW4GD1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW42D1121
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW41D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW43D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWW066D112S
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW42D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW42D112L
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWW092D1123
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG42D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW42D1123
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW46D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW4DD1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW41D1121
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW45D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW52D1123
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW5GD1200
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW6Z02D1200
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG41D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG42D1200
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG4GD1200
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG46D1200
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG4GD1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG46D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG41D1200
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW56D1200
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW4KD1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWW06Z02D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWZ142D1121
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW4Z07D1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVWG4ED1200
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW4Z07D112S
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW4ED1100
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RVW42D1100-116

